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https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/111908


RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Alfa Laval It's My
Showtime 2/26/2010

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Crest-Vue's Test'N The Ruggar 1/28/2009

AMCH Crest-Vue's Go'N All The Way
TR556890/01 5/21/2006

AMCH Shida Hears A Who At Wocket
TR222112/02 3/10/2004

AMCH Crest-Vue's Rag Doll 5/2/2003

Crest-Vue Caught LookN TR60449003 1/5/2007

AMCH Shida Hears A Who At Wocket
TR222112/02 3/10/2004

AMCH Crest-Vue's First Lady 5/12/2001

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zlotnitsa Alfa Laval iz
Hakasii 4/13/2008

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Szelest Next Germanika 10/3/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Orla
Germanika PKR.IX-42146 10/15/2001

RUSCH RUSJCH Akvarel Tsvetok Lotosa RKF
1509172 1/2/2004

LTCH RUSCH Vivat Sanraiz Fausto RKF.1162094
8/9/2000

Janik Imag Mirrey 1/1/1999
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